RESCUE RECOVERY TEAM

We are people who have changed our lives and who want to help others find a new way of living. We want to help make long-term recovery a reality for those who may be struggling. Our primary goal is to help others achieve success on their path to recovery. Certified Peer Recovery Coaches are trained individuals who have personal experience with recovery from drug and alcohol addiction. They use their experiences and training to empower others to make healthier choices.

If you or someone you know is interested in Peer Recovery Coaching, contact us today to learn more. 734-495-1722



Customer Service

Canton Location

SUD Treatment and Peer Recovery Coach Services

Customer Service Hours of Operation 9am-5pm | Monday - Friday

Programming Hours of Operation 9am-8:30pm | Monday - Friday

(833) 489-1352



Contact

Plymouth Location

271 S. Main St. Plymouth, MI 48170 (734) 455-4095

Canton Location

50430 School House Rd. Canton, MI 48187 (734) 495-1722 TTY (734) 495-0068

Garden City Location

28537 Warren Rd. Garden City, MI 48135 (734) 657-4597



www.gwcares.com info@gwcares.com

Follow Us









Rescue Recovery Peer Support Services 734-495-1722



individuals and families

restore hope, embrace

change, and improve

their lives.



Why is Peer Recovery Support Needed?

- Nearly 92,000 persons in the U.S. died from drug-involved overdose in 2020, including ilicit drugs and prescription opioids (CDC)
- Substance Use Disorders affect over 20 million Americans aged 12 and over.

Why does Peer Recovery Support Services Work?

- Decreases the risk of continued substance abuse, overdose, and hospital admission rates.
- Treatment is individualized and supportive of the client's needs. It is non-judgemental and promotes camaraderie and understanding.
- Helps to increase self-esteem and confidence.

About Us

- Growth Works is a leading social service provider supporting youth, adults, and families throughout Southeast Michigan.
- Growth Works is licensed by the State of Michigan as a substance abuse service provider, and its chemical dependency services and youth assistance programming are accredited by the Joint Commission for Accreditation of Healthcare Organizations.
- Since 1971, Growth Works has provided innovative programs to meet the needs of the community it serves, including evidence-based treatments and solutions for a range of substance abuse challenges.

The Future of Growth Works

The agency continues to grow and enhance services to provide greater family stability emphasis, expanded adult treatment resources and increased community-based opportunities for youth. Current efforts combine an expertise in the field of adolescent addiction and juvenile justice and the elements of brain based techniques, emotional regulation and trauma informed therapies.

Peer Rescue Recovery

- We collaborate with local hospitals, public safety departments and treatment courts to provide services to individuals struggling with addiction.
- We provide Peer Recovery Coaching for youth and adults, making recovery resources available to individuals and their families.
- We educate individuals and community members regarding overdose prevention, recovery concepts and Narcan administration.
- We operate our program 24/7 on an emergency basis with community partners.
 Customer Service is available 9:00 AM-5:00 PM Monday through Friday.

